
 
 

245 Glenbrook Road, Unit 3140, Storrs, CT 06269  
_________________________________________________________________________________________________	
  

Please submit this form via email to: CRTBoxOffice@uconn.edu	
  
 

 
First Folio Tour Request 

 
 

Name of visiting school: ___________________________________________________ 

Instructor’s name: ________________________Total number of students (35 max): ____ 

E-mail: ____________________________________Phone: _______________________ 

Date: 
 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
¨ 9.6 

 

 
¨ 9.7 

 
¨ 9.8 

 
¨ 9.9 

 
¨ 9.13 

 

 
¨ 9.14 

 
¨ 9.15 

 
¨ 9.16 

 
¨ 9.20 

 

 
¨ 9.21 

 
¨ 9.22 

 
¨ 9.23 

 
Time:  
   

 
¨ 10:30 AM 

 

 
¨ 11:30AM 

 
¨ 1:00PM 

*All tour dates and times are first come, first serve. 
 
Special Requests / Accommodations: 
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________	
  
 
* For guided tours of the two other exhibitions, please contact the Benton at 860.486.4520. For 

more information on exhibits, visit benton.uconn.edu and shakespeare.uconn.edu  
* Self-guided tour groups will not be admitted during scheduled times of 10:30, 11:30, and 1pm. 

Groups of 12 or more must schedule their visit in advance or tours may be turned away due to 
overcrowding.  

Second	
  
Choice	
  Date:	
  
	
  
	
  
______________	
  

Second	
  
Choice	
  Time:	
  
	
  
	
  
______________	
  


	Name of visiting school: 
	Instructor's Name: 
	#: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	2nd Choice Date: 
	2nd Choice Time: 
	1: 
	2: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off






